
IUSD Nutrition Services

Middle School

a la carte items

BAKED COOKIE, SMALL 

CEREAL, 1 OZ

CHEEZ-ITS

CHIPS

COOKIE, LARGE PACKAGED

FRESH FRUIT / VEGETABLE

FROZEN YOGURT

FRUIT SNACKS

GOLDFISH CRACKERS

ICE CREAM

POP-TART

RICE KRISPIES TREAT

SCOOBY DOO GRAHAMS

STRING CHEESE

SUNFLOWER SEEDS

YOGURT, 8 OZ

Z-BAR, CLIF KID

$0.75

$0.75

$0.50

$1.00

$1.00

$0.75

 $3.00

$1.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$1.25

$1.50

Snacks

BOXED WATER, 16.9 OZ

HINT WATER, 16 OZ

IZZE / SWITCH

100% FRUIT JUICE

MILK, 8 OZ

NAKED JUICE, 10 OZ

$1.50

$2.50

$1.50

$1.00

$0.50

$3.50

Drinks

S E L E C T I O N  M A Y  V A R Y  B Y  S C H O O L
A  l a  c a r t e  i t e m s  m u s t  m e e t  n u t r i t i o n a l  s t a n d a r d s  s e t  b y  C a l i f o r n i a  D e p a r t m e n t  o f  E d u c a t i o n  a n d  U S D A .  A n  a  l a  c a r t e  f o o d  o r  b e v e r a g e

i t e m  m a y  b e  s o l d  i f  i t  m e e t s  s p e c i f i c  c r i t e r i a .   P l e a s e  c o n t a c t  N u t r i t i o n  S e r v i c e s  i f  y o u  h a v e  q u e s t i o n s  r e g a r d i n g  n u t r i t i o n  s t a n d a r d s .   

T h i s  i n s t i t u t i o n  i s  a n  e q u a l  o p p o r t u n i t y  p r o v i d e r .

2nd Slice of Pizza

$2.50

IUSD.ORG/MENUS▪NUTRITION@IUSD.ORG


