# IUSD Nutrition Services | Middle School | a carte items

2nd Slice of Pizza \$2.50

### Drinks

BOXED WATER, 16.9 OZ	\$1.50
HINT WATER, 16 OZ	\$2.50
IZZE / SWITCH	\$1.50
100% FRUIT JUICE	\$1.00
MILK, 8 OZ	\$0.50
NAKED JUICE, 10 OZ	\$3.50

# WIRVINE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NUTRITION SERVICES

**IUSD.ORG/MENUS - NUTRITION@IUSD.ORG** 

## Snacks

BAKED COOKIE, SMALL	\$0.75
CEREAL, 1 OZ	\$0.75
CHEEZ-ITS	\$0.50
CHIPS	\$1.00
COOKIE, LARGE PACKAGED	\$1.00
FRESH FRUIT / VEGETABLE	\$0.75
FROZEN YOGURT	\$3.00
FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.00
GOLDFISH CRACKERS	\$0.50
ICE CREAM	\$1.00
POP-TART	\$1.00
RICE KRISPIES TREAT	\$1.00
SCOOBY DOO GRAHAMS	\$0.50
STRING CHEESE	\$0.50
SUNFLOWER SEEDS	\$0.50
YOGURT, 8 OZ	\$1.25
Z-BAR, CLIF KID	\$1.50

#### **SELECTION MAY VARY BY SCHOOL**

A la carte items must meet nutritional standards set by California Department of Education and USDA. An a la carte food or beverage item may be sold if it meets specific criteria. Please contact Nutrition Services if you have questions regarding nutrition standards. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.